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How do you think prices for most goods and services will change in the future? (All Respondents)

=—Prices in the next year =—Prices in the next five years Prices in the next ten years

11
Answer Key For Weighted Avg.
1 =Down 15% or More

10 - . . - . 2 =Down 10-14%
3 = Down 6-9%
4 = Down 5%
5 =Down 3-4%

9 6 = Down 1-2%
7 =Same
8=Up1-2%
9=Up 3-4%

8 10=Up 5%
11 =Up 6-9%
12 =Up 10-14%
13 =Up 15% or more
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Analysis
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Do you expect the prices of goods and services to change going forward?
Posed to all respondents. (N=1240)

Expecting significant 5 4‘191
increases 23.0%
Expecting increases 3;125%
No change c;%) IFeb 20)
Oct (21)

5.7%

Expecting decreases 759

Expecting significant
decreases

4.5%
5.8%
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Inflation Custom SUFVGY
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Are you aware that inflation (the rate of increase in prices over periods of time) has been rising?
Posed to all respondents. (N=1240)

83.3%
Yes, | am aware of this
82 1%

Feb (2R)
Oct (21)

No, | was not aware

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Inflation Custom Survey
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Do increases in inflation impact you in any way?
Posed to respondents who are aware that inflation has been rising. (N=1033)
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For how much longer do you expect rising inflation to be an issue?

Posed to respondents who are aware that inflation has been rising. (N=1033)

For more than 4 years

For another 3-4 years

34.1%
For another 1-2 years 336% erb (212)
27.9% o))
For another 3-12 months 26:1%

For another 3 months
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Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Inflation Custom Survey
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How likely do you feel that the following will occur in the next year?
Posed to all respondents. (N=1240)

2.59
An economic
boom
2.56
B Feb (22)
m Oct (21)
310
An economic
collapse
31
Very Unlikely Unlikely Somewhat Likely Likely Very Likely

Source: ';\f, Bespoke Market Intelligence Survey Inflation Custom Survey



